
2025 BRACKETT TIGERS VARSITY  

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

 

   

 

DATE  OPPONENT    SITE   TIME 

Thurs., Aug. 14  Harper (Scrimmage)   Home   6:00  

Thurs., Aug. 21  Uvalde JV / Pearsall JV (Scrimmage) Pearsall  TBD 

Friday, Aug. 29  Comfort    Away   7:00 

Friday, Sept. 5  Cotulla     Away   7:00 

Friday, Sept. 12  Harlingen MMA (PN)   Home   7:00    

Friday, Sept. 19  Falls City    Away   7:00   

Saturday, Sept. 27  D’Hanis*     Away   7:00  

Friday, Oct. 3  La Pryor* (HC)    Home   7:00  

Friday, Oct. 10  Sabinal*    Away   7:00   

Friday, Oct. 17  Junction*     Home   7:00   

Friday, Oct. 24  Gordon    Kerrville HS  7:00   

Friday, Oct. 31  Center Point*        Home   7:00   

Friday, Nov. 7  Open        

 

*Denotes district games 

HC Denotes Homecoming 

PN Denotes Parents’ Night 

 


